E-4
E
� Safe, Non-Toxic Red Dyed Petrolate
� May Be Used Where Mercury
Is Unusable
� Graduated to 20°C Minimum to Avoid
Column Separation
� Large Overflow Chamber Protects
Against Overheating Damage
� °F and °C Versions
� Partial and Total Immersion Styles
Each thermometer comes in a protective plastic shipping tube with
operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: GT-3301RL, partial immersion style 305 mm
(12") thermometer with -40 to 125°F range and 1° division, $35.
Each thermometer comes in a protective plastic shipping tube with
operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: GT-6460RL, total immersion style 152 mm (6")
thermometer with 15 to 40°C range and 1⁄2° division, $35.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Total Partial Scale
Immersion Immersion Range Length
Model No. Model No. °F Div mm (in) Price
GT-1600RL — -330 to 90 2° 356 (14) $80
GT-1602RL GT-3602RL -150 to 130 2° 305 (12) 65
GT-6450RL — -150 to 125 5° 152 (6) 65
GT-1603RL GT-3603RL -150 to 220 2° 406 (16) 78
GT-1604RL GT-3604RL -60 to 130 2° 305 (12) 40
GT-6455RL — -50 to 125 5° 152 (6) 38
GT-1301RL GT-3301RL -40 to 125 1° 305 (12) 35
GT-6451RL — -40 to 130 2° 152 (6) 25
GT-1302RL GT-3302RL 0 to 125 1° 305 (12) 30
GT-6452RL — 30 to 125 1° 152 (6) 25
GT-1317RL GT-3317RL -35 to 75 1° 305 (12) 38
GT-1304RL GT-3304RL 30 to 180 1° 305 (12) 30
GT-6453RL — 60 to 100 1° 152 (6) 35
GT-1305RL GT-3305RL 65 to 215 1° 305 (12) 30
GT-6454RL — 20 to 220 2° 152 (6) 30
GT-1300RL GT-3300RL 20 to 220 2° 229 (9) 25
GT-1306RL GT-3306RL 0 to 230 2° 305 (12) 25
GT-1307RL GT-3307RL 0 to 230 1° 356 (14) 35
GT-1308RL GT-3308RL 0 to 300 2° 305 (12) 32
GT-1309RL GT-3309RL 0 to 300 1° 381 (15) 35
GT-1310RL GT-3310RL 0 to 400 2° 356 (14) 55
GT-1313RL GT-3313RL 0 to 500 2° 381 (15) 60
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Total Partial Scale
Immersion Immersion Range Length
Model No. Model No. °C Div mm (in) Price
GT-1610RL — -200 to 30 1° 356 (14) $80
GT-1612RL GT-3612RL -100 to 50 1° 305 (12) 65
GT-6401RL — -100 to 60 2° 152 (6) 65
GT-1613RL GT-3613RL -100 to 100 1° 406 (16) 78
GT-1614RL GT-3614RL -50 to 50 1° 305 (12) 40
GT-6400RL — -50 to 50 1° 152 (6) 38
GT-1402RL GT-3402RL -40 to 50 1° 305 (12) 32
GT-1401RL GT-3401RL -40 to 50 1⁄2° 305 (12) 38
GT-6404RL — -5 to 55 1° 152 (6) 25
GT-6402RL — -40 to 50 1° 152 (6) 39
GT-6460RL 15 to 40 1⁄2° 152 (6) 35
GT-1403RL GT-3403RL -15 to 60 1° 254 (10) 32
GT-6410RL — -5 to 105 1° 152 (6) 30
GT-1404RL GT-3404RL -10 to 110 1° 229 (9) 25
GT-1406RL GT-3406RL -20 to 110 1° 305 (12) 25
GT-1407RL GT-3407RL -20 to 110 1⁄2° 356 (14) 35
GT-1408RL GT-3408RL -20 to 150 1° 305 (12) 32
GT-1409RL GT-3409RL -20 to 150 1⁄2° 381 (15) 38
GT-1410RL GT-3410RL -10 to 205 1° 356 (14) 55
GT-1412RL GT-3412RL -10 to 260 1° 381 (15) 60
Non-toxic red safety liquid is ideal
where mercury is unusable.
Comes in a
variety of